
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

67

61

73

64

62

63

68

71

56

54

Name

Catarina Coelho (M)

Tomás (M)

Vera Miguel (M)

Rodrigo Valerio

Sara (M)

Carolina (M)

Eduardo Rosa

Lara Santos

Laura Marques

Francisco Gomes

Class Best Tm

55.878

55.914

57.651

1:02.812

1:03.396

1:05.301

1:06.394

1:23.924

1:24.501

1:26.414

2nd Best

56.611

57.802

57.787

1:03.079

1:04.439

1:07.283

1:08.318

1:28.044

1:25.095

1:26.673

Diff

-

+0.036

+1.773

+6.934

+7.518

+9.423

+10.516

+28.046

+28.623

+30.536

Best Spd

51,541

51,508

49,956

45,851

45,429

44,103

43,377

34,317

34,082

33,328

In Lap

10

10

3

9

8

8

8

5

6

6
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